REVENUE ESTIMATES

Effective Tax Rate  Current Tax Rate

(0.236977/$100)  (0.251529/$100)

General Fund

Road & Bridge

Debt Service

Tax Levy
Other Revenue

Tax Levy
Other Revenue

Tax Levy
Other Revenue

$164,287,894
$41,267,669

$173,744,026
$41,267,669

$205,555,563

$215,011,695

(0.04/$100) (0.04/$100)
$27,399,167 $27,399,167
$7,930,000 $7,930,000
$35,329,167 $35,329,167

(0.1675/$100)

(0.1675/$100)

$116,121,912
$14,272,253

$115,700,871
$14,272,253

$130,394,165

$129,973,124
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