## REVENUE ESTIMATES

		Effective Tax Rate	Current Tax Rate
	_	(0.236977/\$100)	(0.251529/\$100)
General Fund	Tax Levy	\$164,287,894	\$173,744,026
	Other Revenue	\$41,267,669	\$41,267,669
		\$205,555,563	\$215,011,695
		(0.04/\$100)	(0.04/\$100)
Road & Bridge	Tax Levy	\$27,399,167	\$27,399,167
	Other Revenue	\$7,930,000	\$7,930,000
		\$35,329,167	\$35,329,167
Debt Service		(0.1675/\$100)	(0.1675/\$100)
	Tax Levy	\$116,121,912	\$115,700,871
	Other Revenue _	\$14,272,253	\$14,272,253
		\$130,394,165	\$129,973,124